OCTOBER 2017
St. Elizabeth Council #8747

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
7:00 PM Knight Sounds
Officers/ At Our Lady of
Programs 7:30 The Rosary
PM Members 10:00 AM - 9:00
Business PM
Meeting

Knight
Sounds At Our
Lady of The
Rosary 10:00
AM-9:00 PM

9

Columbus Day
(Observed)

10

11

12

13

14

PWID Drive At
St. Elizabeth
After All
Masses

15

PWID Drive At
St. Elizabeth
After All
Masses

16

7:00 PM
Assembly
Officers 7:30 PM
Business
Meeting

17

18

19

20

Evening With
Mary, 6:30 PM
Procession
followed by
Mass

21

PWID At Ocean
Supermarket

22

PWID At
Ocean
Supermarket

23

24

25

26

27

28

Begin Holiday
Food Collection

29

30

31

Halloween

Sep 2017 Nov 2017
S MTWT F S S MTWT F S
1 2 1 2 3 4
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 5.6 7 8 9 10 11
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30




