## **OCTOBER 2017**

## St. Elizabeth Council #8747

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	7:00 PM Officers/ Programs 7:30 PM Members Business Meeting	3	4	5	6	7 Knight Sounds At Our Lady of The Rosary 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Knight Sounds At Our Lady of The Rosary 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM	9 Columbus Day (Observed)	10	11	12	13	14  PWID Drive At St. Elizabeth After All Masses
PWID Drive At St. Elizabeth After All Masses	7:00 PM Assembly Officers 7:30 PM Business Meeting	17	18	19	20 Evening With Mary, 6:30 PM Procession followed by Mass	21 PWID At Ocean Supermarket
PWID At Ocean Supermarket	23	24	25	26	27	28  Begin Holiday Food Collection
29	30	31 Halloween	3 4 10 1: 17 18	Sep 2017  1 T W T F S  1 2  5 6 7 8 9  1 12 13 14 15 16  3 19 20 21 22 23  5 26 27 28 29 30	Nov 2017 S M T W T 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30	3 4 10 11 17 18